
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  113 SCT:  49
Toby 31.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Salmon 03.6129 08071 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  113 SCT:  49
Harley Moonsh 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marie 00.0028 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  113 SCT:  45
Jamie 49.97 4 1 01 9Q 0 0Christie 02.2625 12030 91 0

Halle 41.42 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Garstin 02.7327 12033 90 0

Annabel 24.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 04.6326 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  116 SCT:  42
Red 24.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.7921 16036 95 0

Lindsey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0020 16035 0 0

Olaf 58.75 16 4 2 46NQ 0 0Gross 01.9722 16038 0 0

Skyler 38.48 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pollifrone 03.0123 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  39
Sachi 18.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 06.5012 20052 100 0

Allie Oop 22.86 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Koziol 05.1615 20058 95 0

Roo 28.54 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Bohm 04.1311 20051 95 0

Chord 41.95 2 2 04 12Q 0 0Wojciechowski 02.818 20048 88 0

Rosie 49.11 10 3 0 25NQ 0 0Brower 02.407 20047 0 0

Arcade 28.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.189 20049 0 0

Peak 41.52 2 3 3 32NQ 3 0Hill 02.8410 20050 0 0

Glitz 20.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rohn 05.6713 20053 0 0

O'Neill 31.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Keeshen 03.7014 20057 0 0

Krakken 25.37 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Borga 04.6516 20059 0 0

Colbie 74.00 35 3 1 55NQ 3 0Williams 01.5917 20061 0 0

Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berghold 10.0018 20063 0 0

Fantom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Brien 00.006 20046 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  118 SCT:  42
Yaacone 60.87 18 5 2 53NQ 2 0Smith 01.941 24065 0 0

Charm 26.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 04.512 24067 0 0

Amaruq 63.24 21 3 1 41NQ 0 0Smith 01.873 24068 0 0

Tikaani 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.004 24070 0 0

Cane 21.83 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Hill 05.415 24361 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  49
Kirky 47.27 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Kosenski 02.8813 08009 0 0

Sir Snickerdood 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marie 00.0014 08010 0 0

12/29/2018 Page 1 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  45
KenKen 70.60 25 3 2 75NQ 1 0Mount 01.9311 12316 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Sally 41.89 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hunter 03.327 16012 0 0

Brightlee 56.20 13 2 0 36NQ 1 0Picard 02.478 16042 0 0

Pink 30.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Laufenberg 04.619 16044 0 0

Yogi Bear 36.28 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Paicer 03.8310 16329 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  40
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Janicek 00.004 20013 0 0

Kimba 41.47 1 3 2 27NQ 1 0Busacca 03.405 20343 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Fergie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.001 24015 0 0

Leia 47.07 4 1 01 13Q 0 0Hopkins 03.003 24360 87 0

Sophie 56.55 13 4 1 51NQ 0 0Kramer 02.492 24066 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  53
Rebel 45.79 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Hunt 03.56200 08308 0 0

Indie 57.42 4 3 3 42NQ 2 0Manzi 02.84202 08310 0 0

Schooner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Armstrong 00.00199 08307 0 0

Crystal 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marie 00.00201 08309 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  50
Grace 34.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Albrizio 04.69167 12313 0 0

Berkeley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smey 10.00168 12315 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Rev 37.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Beiser 04.48122 16321 100 0

Isabel 48.64 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sutch 03.43121 16319 0 0

CAVU 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mainardi 10.00123 16322 0 0

Jack 48.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lohsen 03.46124 16323 0 0

Roux 40.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schulz 04.12125 16324 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.00126 16326 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Paige 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Groveman 00.0080 20340 0 0

Mazie 27.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 06.1681 20344 100 0

Romeo 35.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.8521 20216 100 0

Dobby 29.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cifarelli 05.8678 20331 0 0

Cao Runn 31.84 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Bryden 05.3479 20339 0 0

Cinder 41.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Mellon 04.1282 20347 0 0

Dare 38.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carson 04.4083 20349 0 0

Tonks 37.76 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.5084 20351 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Enda 35.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Novak 04.7817 24354 100 0

Pivo 36.04 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Cannerelli 04.7218 24355 0 0

Canon 48.78 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Phillips 03.4920 24357 0 0
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Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.0019 24356 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  53
Gabby 24.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 06.75196 08143 100 28

Tally 29.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Muir 05.55177 08121 100 23

Fame 30.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burke 05.28182 08128 100 22

Fortune 30.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.26186 08132 100 22

Buster 32.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Soccodato 05.05195 08142 100 20

Misty 33.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Muir 04.94189 08135 100 20

MomoHa! 34.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.73185 08131 100 18

Myka 35.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.62179 08123 100 17

Jazz 37.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manzi 04.38183 08129 100 15

Kodi 39.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 04.14180 08124 100 13

Tempi 49.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Diamond 03.31188 08134 100 3

Skylar 27.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Samuels 05.82178 08122 0 0

Chyna 35.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.63187 08133 0 0

Sofia 58.08 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Wennerstrom 02.81190 08136 0 0

Kammie 37.07 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 04.40191 08138 0 0

Buzz 46.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 03.50192 08139 0 0

Blast 33.91 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Simonelli 04.81193 08140 0 0

Gizelle 46.13 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.53194 08141 0 0

Dreamer 33.29 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Andrysiak 04.90197 08144 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.00181 08126 0 0

Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marie 00.00184 08130 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00198 08145 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  50
Dream 28.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 05.69142 12146 100 21

Ta-Da! 32.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 04.99145 12151 100 17

Star 33.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 04.88146 12155 100 16

Fizz 34.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Larson 04.78147 12156 100 15

Bailey 34.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 04.68166 12153 100 15

Misha 35.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.56162 12174 100 14

Winner 35.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.54154 12166 100 14

Taffy 36.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lohsen 04.46144 12150 100 13

Bocci 36.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.43157 12169 100 13

Maddy 39.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.15152 12163 100 10

Indiana 40.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.99156 12168 100 9

Isis 43.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.76161 12173 100 6

Pixie 35.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 04.55143 12147 0 0

Shameless 27.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 06.00149 12158 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 10.00150 12160 0 0

Fidget 36.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.45151 12162 0 0

Targhee 24.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schroeder 06.55155 12167 0 0

Tamiah 37.06 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Marsh 04.40159 12171 0 0
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Victoria 36.52 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Stoddard 04.46160 12172 0 0

Mr. C.C. 30.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 05.38163 12175 0 0

Winnie 44.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bare 03.63164 12176 0 0

Boots 36.98 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Potts 04.41165 12317 0 0

Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.00148 12157 0 0

Beckham 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Machuca 00.00153 12164 0 0

Cassie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marie 00.00158 12170 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Remus 24.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 06.7096 16183 100 23

Sting 25.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christman 06.5099 16186 100 22

Quiz 26.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rainer 06.3495 16182 100 21

Ella 27.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Biondi 06.02110 16203 100 20

SuBear 29.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 05.70109 16200 100 18

Joey 31.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 05.28115 16209 100 16

Mica 32.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 05.17104 16191 100 15

Harley 32.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Roseman 05.13112 16205 100 15

Reese 34.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lohsen 04.88108 16198 100 13

Melody 34.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.83118 16213 100 13

Emma 36.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.52106 16194 100 11

Zuri 37.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.46102 16190 100 10

Sookie 37.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 04.41100 16188 100 10

Dug 42.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaForge 03.97120 16327 100 5

Lettie 39.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.2293 16177 0 0

PopinJay 29.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schelling 05.6194 16181 0 0

Lucy 42.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Jaffe 03.9497 16184 0 0

Sadie 33.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 04.93101 16189 0 0

Lizard 45.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 03.68107 16195 0 0

Bizzy 45.02 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Goodspeed 03.71111 16204 0 0

Lilac 28.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 05.87114 16207 0 0

Ava 39.44 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Keltos 04.23116 16210 0 0

Shelby 32.70 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sparrow 05.11117 16211 0 0

Poof 27.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Feldman 06.06119 16214 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0098 16185 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00105 16192 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.00113 16206 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Borga 00.0029 20224 0 0

Bijou 25.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biondi 06.6123 20218 100 19

Carly 26.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ayers 06.5445 20241 100 19

Quincy 26.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Vargas 06.5042 20238 100 18

Drew 26.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 06.3465 20266 100 18

Zena 26.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 06.3263 20264 100 18

Tag 27.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 06.2334 20230 100 17

Honest Abe 27.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 06.1561 20262 100 17

Hops 28.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.9852 20250 100 16

Gracie 28.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.9551 20249 100 16
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Karat 28.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 05.8764 20265 100 16

Pixie 29.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doering 05.8327 20222 100 15

Smartie Pantz 29.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 05.8355 20254 100 15

Baco 29.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.8067 20268 100 15

Jackson 29.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.7737 20233 100 15

Mel 29.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 05.7733 20229 100 15

Mattie 30.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 05.6157 20257 100 14

Fia 31.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 05.4548 20244 100 13

Kindle 32.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.3139 20235 100 12

Zuri 32.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.2931 20226 100 12

Flare 32.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 05.1822 20217 100 12

Bullitt 32.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 05.1550 20246 100 12

Bella 33.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 05.1547 20243 100 11

Rookie 33.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 05.0666 20267 100 11

Caol Ila 33.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 05.0568 20269 100 11

Pepsi 34.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.91270 20270 100 10

Phil 36.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.7038 20234 100 8

Dynamo 34.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 04.9724 20219 0 0

A.V. 48.56 3 3 4 44NQ 1 0Bridgwood 03.5025 20220 0 0

Cooper 38.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mellon 04.4426 20221 0 0

Riot 31.14 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Hill 05.4628 20223 0 0

Rosy 39.60 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.2932 20227 0 0

Keen 37.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.5536 20232 0 0

Shazam 28.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hanlon 05.9940 20236 0 0

Joey 48.91 3 3 1 29NQ 1 0Fluet 03.4841 20237 0 0

Dino 43.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Grasso 03.9143 20239 0 0

Kaarina 28.35 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pessoa 06.0044 20240 0 0

Kipper 45.46 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Carson 03.7446 20242 0 0

Quix 31.37 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Main 05.4253 20251 0 0

Eve 25.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rohn 06.5954 20253 0 0

Cadence 29.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McLoughlin 05.8256 20256 0 0

Rugby 34.71 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Wisner 04.9058 20259 0 0

Champ 35.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 04.7659 20260 0 0

Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0060 20261 0 0

Gremlin 37.73 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bridgwood 04.5162 20263 0 0

Flirt 26.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 06.3869 20272 0 0

Rain 33.57 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miller 05.0670 20304 0 0

Vivi 43.50 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Hoekstra 03.9176 20332 0 0

Ella 32.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 05.1971 20333 0 0

Freddy 42.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 04.0072 20338 0 0

Disney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hrycyk 10.0073 20341 0 0

Blaze 29.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Washburn 05.8474 20350 0 0

Scoot 29.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sherman 05.7177 20352 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0030 20225 0 0

Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.0075 20228 0 0

Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ferentinos 00.0035 20231 0 0
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Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0049 20245 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Shambhu 29.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.853 24273 100 18

Buzz 33.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Levine 05.0611 24285 100 14

Heaven 34.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.9610 24284 100 13

Alice 34.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.864 24274 100 13

Hobie 37.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rybak 04.496 24279 100 10

Kairos 39.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.3515 24291 100 8

Kaz 39.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 04.348 24282 100 8

Paris 77.07 29 1 0 92NQ 1 0Miller 02.215 24276 0 0

Copy 30.06 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Koster 05.667 24281 0 0

Riptide 33.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNamara 05.099 24283 0 0

Meeka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kahn 10.0013 24287 0 0

Mason 30.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Casapello 05.5014 24290 0 0

Ted 48.01 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pazoga 03.5416 24358 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.0012 24286 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Pixel 23.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pyle 07.141 24C292 0 0

Mojo 28.86 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stiewing 05.892 24C293 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  113 SCT:  54
Teddy 38.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bauman 02.9530 04016 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  118 SCT:  44
Anastasia 61.98 17 2 0 27NQ 0 0Wolbach 01.9024 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  47
Ace 22.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kramer 05.3219 20027 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  48
Truffles 28.97 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Koebler 04.8012 12004 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  48
Jewels 36.10 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Koebler 03.9115 04294 0 0

Silhouette 32.12 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Byron 04.396 20024 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Luna 50.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berghold 03.39141 16300 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Ari 64.20 11 3 0 48NQ 2 0Nekvasil 02.6592 20330 0 0
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R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  163 SCT:  58
CC 28.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 05.73212 04295 100 29

Kit Carson 30.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 05.29211 04078 100 27

Ryka 39.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Masch 04.17210 04077 100 18

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  55
Winnie 35.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.57206 08083 100 19

Cricket 39.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 04.17208 08296 100 15

Bella 39.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.12203 08080 100 15

Kirby 39.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 04.09207 08084 100 15

Rio 41.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.92204 08081 100 13

Spencer 46.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.49209 08298 100 8

GG 53.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berman 03.07205 08082 100 1

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  53
Dobby 26.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 06.32169 12085 100 26

Cooper 35.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schaefer 04.72176 12299 100 17

Stormy 37.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Christie 04.51172 12088 100 16

Buddy 37.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Watkins 04.48174 12090 100 15

Romeo 41.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0White 04.00170 12086 100 11

Oliver 42.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 03.89171 12087 0 0

Dottie 36.47 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Wisner 04.58173 12089 0 0

Clash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.00175 12091 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Clay 33.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 05.14127 16092 100 16

Walker 34.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.99132 16098 100 15

Lonnie 43.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.91133 16099 100 6

Gracie 47.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jaffe 03.62140 16303 100 2

Bosun 50.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Berghold 03.35128 16093 0 0

Lexi 38.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Alberti 04.42129 16094 0 0

Molly 38.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 04.42130 16095 0 0

Allie 42.28 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Nekvasil 04.02131 16097 0 0

Sassafras 45.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Johnson 03.75134 16100 0 0

Marge 34.42 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Scicchigno 04.94135 16101 0 0

Lexie 30.54 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Daunt 05.57136 16102 0 0

Taya 33.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrews 05.06103 16104 0 0

Jamie 38.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.47137 16105 0 0

Logan 45.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Williams 03.70139 16302 0 0

Glider 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.00138 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Ganesha 32.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.2988 20114 100 20

Duckee 40.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coppola 04.2287 20112 100 12

Rocky 31.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marden 05.4885 20109 0 0

B-Buster 34.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.9086 20111 0 0
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Shadow 30.47 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Larsen 05.5889 20115 0 0

Gus 51.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.3190 20118 0 0

Driver 40.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Armstrong 04.1791 20119 0 0
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